
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5

W1 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 W5 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 W10 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

W2 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 W6 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 W11 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

W3 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 W7 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 W12 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

W4 25 26 27 28 29 30 W8 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 W13 27 28 29 30

W9 30 31

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 W18 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

W14 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 W19 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 W23 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

W15 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 W20 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 W24 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

W16 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 W21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 W25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

W17 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 W22 29 30 31 W26 26 27 28

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 1 W35 1 2 3 4 5 6

W27 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 W31 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 W36 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

W28 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 W32 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 W37 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

W29 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 W33 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 W38 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

W30 26 27 28 29 30 31 W34 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 W39 28 29 30 31

30

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5

W40 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 W44 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

W41 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 W45 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

W42 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 W46 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

W43 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31

30 31

New year 7 induction Eid holidays Ramadan

Half day Bank holiday

School closed/ holiday Inset

Hafs Academy Student Calendar

2022-2023

September '22 October '22 November '22

December '22 January '23 February '23

March '23 April '23 May '23

June '23 July '23 August '23



Hafs Academy Term and Holiday Dates 2022/ 23 
SCHOOL TERMS PUPIL HOLIDAYS 

Term 1: Autumn Half Term 

Thursday 8th September 2022 Monday 24th October 2022 

To To 

Friday 21st October 2022 Friday 28th October 2022 
    

Autumn December Holidays 

Tuesday 1st November 2022 Wednesday 21st December 2022 

To To 

Tuesday 20th December 2022 Wednesday 4th January 2023 
    

Term 2: Spring Half Term 

Thursday 5th January 2023 Monday 13th February 2023 

To To 

Friday 10th February 2023 Friday 17th February 2023 

    

Spring April Holidays 

Monday 20th February 2023 Monday 10th April 2023 

To To 

Friday 7th April 2023 Friday 21st April 2023 
    

Ramadan Eid-ul-Fitr Holidays 

Wednesday 22nd March 2023 Thursday 20th April 2023 

To To 

Friday 19th April 2023 Friday 21st April 2023 

    

Term 3: Summer Half Term 

Monday 24th April 2023 Monday 29th May 2023 

To To 

Friday 26th May 2023 Friday 2nd June 2023 
    

Summer Summer Holiday 

Tuesday 6th June 2023 Monday 24th July 2023 

To   

Friday 21st July 2023 Eid-ul-Adha Holidays 

  Wednesday 28th June 2023 

  To 

  Friday 30th June 2023 

    
 


